18
23-25
26
27
29

10
19
27
28
30

1-2
10

14

16
20-22
23-24

Fri
W-F
Sat
Sun
Tue

Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Tue
Fri
Tue
Thu
Wed
Fri

Tue
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon

W-Th
Fri
Tue
Thu
M-W
Th-F

Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Thurs
Fri
Sat
Tue
Thu
M-F

Davis Waldorf School Calendar

2017-2018 School Year

Approved by Faculty on 6-13-17; Updated 12-13-17

August 2017
Last Day of Kinder Camp
Faculty Meetings
All School Beautification Day
Board-Faculty-Staff-Parent Council Meeting
Grades New Parent Orientation, 6:30 pm

September 2017
No School — Labor Day
First Day of School — Grades
Warming Day - Kinder & Preschool
First Day of School - Kinder & Preschool
Board Meeting
Back-to-School Night
EC New Parent Orientation, 6:30 pm
Parent Council Meeting, 6:00
Individual Picture Day
Michaelmas Festival

October 2017
Board Meeting
Parent Council Meeting, 6:00 pm
No School - Teacher In-Service Day
Halloween Festival
Annual Giving Campaign begins

November 2017
Dia de los Muertos
No School — Veteran’s Day — Federal holiday
Board Meeting
Parent Council Meeting, 6:00 pm
No School — Parent/Teacher Conferences
No School — Thanksgiving Holiday

December 2017
Grades Winter Spiral
Family Craft Day
KG Winter Spiral
Community Winter Spiral
St. Nicholas Day
Annual Giving Campaign ends
Winter Concert, Brunelle Hall, 3:30 — 5:00 pm
Board Meeting
Parent Council Meeting, 6:00 pm
No School - Winter Break

13
15
19
20-23

13
15
17
21
23
26-30

2-6
10
19
24
27

17
25
28

O 00 N

11-13
12
18
23

January 2018

Mon-Fri No School — Winter Break

Mon
Tue
Sat
Mon
Thu

Fri
Tue
Thu
Mon
T-Fri

Fri
Tue
Thu
Sat
Wed
Fri
M-F

M-F
Tue
Thu
Tu
Fri

Sat
Tue
Thu
Fri
Mon

Thu
Thu
Fri
Sat
M-W
Tue
Mon
Sat

School Resumes
Board Meeting

Board-Faculty-Staff-Parent Council Confluence

No School — MLK Jr. Holiday
Parent Council Meeting, 6:00 pm

February 2018
Open House
Board Meeting
Parent Council Meeting, 6:00 pm
No School - President’s Day
No School -Teachers’ In-service Training

March 2018
Early Re-enrollment Deadline
Board Meeting
Parent Council Meeting, 6:00 pm
Benefit Dinner, El Macero Country Club
Eurythmy Assembly — Night Performance
Grades Grandparents’ Day
No School — Spring Break

April 2018
No School — Spring Break
Board Meeting
Parent Council Meeting, 6:00 pm
Class Photos
Spring Concert & g™ grade solos, Brunelle Hall

May 2018
May Faire
Board Meeting
Parent Council Meeting, 6:00 pm
Volunteer Appreciation Event
No School — Memorial Day

June 2018
Preschool Last Day of School
Games Day
Closing Ceremony-Last Day of School
8" Grade Graduation
Faculty Meetings
Board Meeting
Summer Camp Starts (P-Sth)
School’s Birthday

July 13 — Last day of 4-week Grades Summer Camp

Latest version 12/13/17



