## Davis Waldorf School Calendar 2017-2018 School Year

Approved by Faculty on 6-13-17; Updated 12-13-17

August 2017			January 2018		
18	Fri	Last Day of Kinder Camp	1-5	Mon-	Fri No School – Winter Break
23-25	W-F	Faculty Meetings	8	Mon	School Resumes
26	Sat	All School Beautification Day	9	Tue	Board Meeting
27	Sun	Board-Faculty-Staff-Parent Council Meeting	13	Sat	Board-Faculty-Staff-Parent Council Confluence
29	Tue	Grades New Parent Orientation, 6:30 pm	15	Mon	No School – MLK Jr. Holiday
			18	Thu	Parent Council Meeting, 6:00 pm
September 2017					February 2018
4	Mon	No School – Labor Day	2	Fri	Open House
5	Tue	First Day of School – Grades	13	Tue	Board Meeting
5	Tue	Warming Day - Kinder & Preschool	15	Thu	Parent Council Meeting, 6:00 pm
6	Wed	First Day of School - Kinder & Preschool	19	Mon	No School - President's Day
12	Tue	Board Meeting	20-23	T-Fri	•
15	Fri	Back-to-School Night	20 25		The serious reactions in service training
19	Tue	EC New Parent Orientation, 6:30 pm			
21	Thu	Parent Council Meeting, 6:00			March 2018
27	Wed	Individual Picture Day	2	Fri	Early Re-enrollment Deadline
29	Fri	Michaelmas Festival	13	Tue	Board Meeting
		Wildiacimas i estivai	15	Thu	Parent Council Meeting, 6:00 pm
			17	Sat	Benefit Dinner, El Macero Country Club
		October 2017	21	Wed	Eurythmy Assembly – Night Performance
10	Tue	Board Meeting	23	Fri	Grades Grandparents' Day
19	Thu	Parent Council Meeting, 6:00 pm	26-30	M-F	No School – Spring Break
27	Fri	No School - Teacher In-Service Day	_0 00		opinio za
28	Sat	Halloween Festival			April 2018
30	Mon	Annual Giving Campaign begins	2-6	M-F	No School – Spring Break
			10	Tue	Board Meeting
			19	Thu	Parent Council Meeting, 6:00 pm
		November 2017	24	Tu	Class Photos
1-2	W-Th	Dia de los Muertos	27	Fri	Spring Concert & 8 <sup>th</sup> grade solos, Brunelle Hall
10	Fri	No School – Veteran's Day – Federal holiday			,
14	Tue	Board Meeting			May 2018
16	Thu	Parent Council Meeting, 6:00 pm	5	Sat	May Faire
20-22	M-W	No School – Parent/Teacher Conferences	8	Tue	Board Meeting
23-24	Th-F	No School – Thanksgiving Holiday	17	Thu	Parent Council Meeting, 6:00 pm
			25	Fri	Volunteer Appreciation Event
			28	Mon	No School – Memorial Day
		December 2017			
1	Fri	Grades Winter Spiral			
2	Sat	Family Craft Day			June 2018
2	Sat	KG Winter Spiral	7	Thu	Preschool Last Day of School
2	Sat	Community Winter Spiral	7	Thu	Games Day
7	Thurs	St. Nicholas Day	8	Fri	Closing Ceremony-Last Day of School
8	Fri	Annual Giving Campaign ends	9	Sat	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation
9	Sat	Winter Concert, Brunelle Hall, 3:30 – 5:00 pm	11-13	M-W	Faculty Meetings
12	Tue	Board Meeting	12	Tue	Board Meeting
21	Thu	Parent Council Meeting, 6:00 pm	18	Mon	Summer Camp Starts (P-5 <sup>th</sup> )
25-29	M-F	No School - Winter Break	23	Sat	School's Birthday

July 13 – Last day of 4-week Grades Summer Camp